4440
Sidewalls
B
H
A
B1
FDA/EC/BfR-conform
Type Item
number
Height
(mm) H
Wave width
(mm) W
Base width
(mm) W1
Pitch of waves
(mm) P
Aprox.
Weight
(g/m)
Min. pulley
diameter ∅
(mm)
Recommended
pulley diameter ∅
(mm)
Standard
rail (m)
Hardness
(Shore A)
U20W Flex FBVFH020W 20,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 174 35 70 100 85
U30W Flex FBVFH030W 30,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 220 55 80 100 85
U40W Flex FBVFH040W 40,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 265 75 90 100 85
U50W Flex FBVFH050W 50,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 310 80 100 100 85
U60W Flex FBVFH060W 60,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 445 90 110 100 85
U80W Flex FBVFH080W 80,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 544 125 130 100 85
U100W Flex FBVFH100W 100,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 642 155 160 100 85
U120W Flex FBVFH120W 120,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 741 170 185 100 85
Sidewalls white
FDA/EC/BfR-conform
Type Item
number
Height
(mm) H
Wave width
(mm) W
Base width
(mm) W1
Pitch of waves
(mm) P
Aprox.
Weight
(g/m)
Min. pulley
diameter ∅
(mm)
Recommended
pulley diameter ∅
(mm)
Standard
rail (m)
Hardness
(Shore A)
U20W Flex FBVFH020G 20,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 174 35 70 100 85
U30W Flex FBVFH030G 30,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 220 55 80 100 85
U40W Flex FBVFH040G 40,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 265 75 90 100 85
U50W Flex FBVFH050G 50,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 310 80 100 100 85
U60W Flex FBVFH060G 60,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 445 90 110 100 85
U80W Flex FBVFH080G 80,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 544 125 130 100 85
U100W Flex FBVFH100G 100,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 642 155 160 100 85
U120W Flex FBVFH120G 120,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 741 170 185 100 85
Sidewalls apple green
FDA/EC/BfR-conform
Type Item
number
Height
(mm) H
Wave width
(mm) W
Base width
(mm) W1
Pitch of waves
(mm) P
Aprox.
Weight
(g/m)
Min. pulley
diameter ∅
(mm)
Recommended
pulley diameter ∅
(mm)
Standard
rail (m)
Hardness
(Shore A)
U20W Flex FBVFH020L 20,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 174 35 70 100 85
U30W Flex FBVFH030L 30,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 220 55 80 100 85
U40W Flex FBVFH040L 40,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 265 75 90 100 85
U50W Flex FBVFH050L 50,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 310 80 100 100 85
U60W Flex FBVFH060L 60,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 445 90 110 100 85
U80W Flex FBVFH080L 80,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 544 125 130 100 85
U100W Flex FBVFH100L 100,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 642 155 160 100 85
U120W Flex FBVFH120L 120,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 741 170 185 100 85
Sidewalls sky blue
4133
Sidewalls and Cleats
FDA/EC/BfR-conform
PU cleats white/green/blue B
H
Type Item number Color Height (mm)
H
Foot Width
(mm) W
Standard length
per piece (m)
Standard
roll
Weight
(g/m)
Hardness
(Shore A)
PU Thin Cleat 20 white FBCJ020WT white 20,00 8,00 3,0 80 pcs. = 240m 75,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 30 white FBCJ030WT white 30,00 9,00 3,0 50 pcs. = 150m 109,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 40 white FBCJ040WT white 40,00 9,00 3,0 48 pcs. = 144m 129,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 20 green FBCJ020GT green 20,00 8,00 3,0 80 pcs. = 240m 75,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 30 green FBCJ030GT green 30,00 9,00 3,0 50 pcs. = 150m 109,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 40 green FBCJ040GT green 40,00 9,00 3,0 48 pcs. = 144m 129,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 20 blue FBCJ020LT blue 20,00 8,00 3,0 80 pcs. = 240m 75,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 30 blue FBCJ030LT blue 30,00 9,00 3,0 50 pcs. = 150m 109,00 92
PU Thin Cleat 40 blue FBCJ040LT blue 40,00 9,00 3,0 48 pcs. = 144m 129,00 92
FDA/EC/BfR-conform
Type Item
number
Height
(mm) H
Wave width
(mm) W
Base width
(mm) W1
Pitch of waves
(mm) P
Aprox.
Weight
(g/m)
Min. pulley
diameter ∅
(mm)
Recommended
pulley diameter ∅
(mm)
Standard
rail (m)
Hardness
(Shore A)
U20W Flex FBVFH020LG 20,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 174 35 70 100 85
U30W Flex FBVFH030LG 30,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 220 55 80 100 85
U40W Flex FBVFH040LG 40,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 265 75 90 100 85
U50W Flex FBVFH050LG 50,00 23,00 32,00 25,40 310 80 100 100 85
U60W Flex FBVFH060LG 60,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 445 90 110 100 85
U80W Flex FBVFH080LG 80,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 544 125 130 100 85
U100W Flex FBVFH100LG 100,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 642 155 160 100 85
U120W Flex FBVFH120LG 120,00 45,00 55,00 50,80 741 170 185 100 85
Sidewalls blue green